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SEASONAL SPRITZERS
Prcparcd with Le Grande Noir Brut

Sparkling Watermelon

organic watermelon cucumber lime prairie vodka

Sparkling Apple Pear

organic applc pear ginger prairie vodka

Orange Select Spritz

italian orange aperitivo

MIMOSAS
Prcparcd with Le Grande Noir Brut

Classic Orange Juice
Wild Blueberry
Lavender Vanilla Hibiscus

White Peach

SPA COCKTAILS
Canyon Ranch Bloody Mary

signature recipe tomato juice, prairie organic vodka

Watermelon Cooler
organic watermelon cucumber lime prairie vodka,
lemon lime syrup, club soda

Spiked Lemonade
organic prairie vodka, sweetened fresh lemon juice,
fever tree club soda

Tangerine Screwdriver

fresh tangerine juice, organic vodka

326400-21

$14

$14

$16

$14

$14

$14

CRAFT BEERS

“Unlike the weather in Vegas, our beer list changes
often and is served much, much colder”

Ask us to find out what is available today

WINE GLASS
SPARKLING WINE

Le Grand Noir Brut France $14
Yes Way Rose France $14
WHITE WINE

Oko Pinot Gris Tealy $12
Bogle Sauvignon Blanc California $12
Bogle Chardonnay California $14
RED WINE

Canoe Ridge Merlot Washington $14
Browne Heritage

Pinot Noir Willamette Valley $14
Klinker Brick Cabernet  California $14
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